68
VERO + Danica
VDE and UL* approved primary switched mode power supplies
with front or rear heat sinks for use in 19" subracks to
DIN41494, single input and 30 to 120 Watt output.
Features
■ Compact, rugged design
■ CE marked for compliance to EMC and Low Voltage Directives

cooling cutouts and front or rear heat sinks as applicable.
DIN 41494 part 5 compatible
Ordering information
Description: Monovolt GK Series; 30 - 120 Watts output
Model Output Order code
GK30-2 12VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-10166A
GK30-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-10167J
GK30-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-10168F
GK60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/12A 116-10034B
GK60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 12V/5A 116-10035K
GK60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 15V/4A 116-10036G
GK60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 24V/2,5A 116-10037D
GK60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/12A 116-10038A
GK60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 12V/5A 116-10039J
GK60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 15V/4A 116-10040K
GK60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 24V/2,5A 116-10041G
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 5V/20A 116-10132C
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 12V/10A 116-10133L
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 24V/5A 116-10135E
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 5V/20A 116-10136B
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 12V/10A 116-10137K
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 15V/8A 116-10138G
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 24V/5A 116-10139D
Reduced height front panel: GK30 148-10012F
Reduced height front panel: GK60 148-10021E
Reduced height front panel: GK120 148-10019G
Mating connector coded H15 to DIN 41612 17-10115K